
Legal Name of Public Body Open Call or Limited Call Description
Contractor Name

Contractor Location 

(City/Town)

Contractor Location 

(Province/State)

Contract Price 

(Exclusive of HST)
Contract # Date of Award Terms of Contract Renewal Options of Contract

Central Health Limited Call for bids Bulk Cable Services
Rogers Communications Inc. Ottawa ON $81,840.00 2021-1519 4/1/2021 5 Years N/A

Eastern Health Limited Call for Bids Sterility Testing and Microbial Identification
Avalon Laboratories St John's NL $17,000.00 2021-1471 (multiple PO's) 5/2/2021 1 Year N/A

Town of Gander Open Call for Bids

Supply & Delivery of One New  4 x 4 

Backhoe/Loader 
Brandt Tractor Ltd. Grand Falls- Windsor NL $148,410.00 Letter of Award 5/20/2021 N/A N/A

Town of Gander Limited Call For Bids Rental of Garbage Truck(s) 2021
Ridge G & P Services Ltd. Ferryland NL $32,662.20 Letter of Award 5/20/2021 Two week rental at 70 hours N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids OnBase Software Maintenance Renewal
Hyland Software Inc. Westlake OH $61,565.34 221006026 5/18/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids

Tilley's South Agricultural Access Road (Project 

NL2-2021)
Harbour Construction Ltd. Witless Bay NL $46,790.00 221006133 5/19/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agnecy Limited Call For Bids Hot MixAsphalt (100 Tonnes)
J & J Paving Ltd. Corner Brook NL $12,000.00 221006749 5/26/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Pressure Treated Posts

J D Irving, Limited o/a Kent 

Building Supplies
Mount Pearl NL $13,433.15 221006910 5/27/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Black Nitrile Gloves
Maxill Inc. St. Thomas ON $20,384.00 221007179 5/31/2021 N/A N/A

CONTRACT AWARD OPEN CALL/LIMITED CALL FOR BIDS - REPORTING PERIOD: May 16th - May 31st, 2021

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador,  Public Procurement Agency

Report to Chief Procurement Officer, Public Procurement Agency
(Pursuant to Section 31 of the Public Procurement Regulations)

Version 2 - 2020-06-01


